PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 Assignment ID: PATI111052

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
PERKINELMER SINGAPORE PTE. LTD.	06/01/2023

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Company Name:	REVVITY SINGAPORE PTE. LTD.	
Street Address:	2 TUKANG INNOVATION GROVE	
Internal Address:	JTC MEDTECH HUB@ MEDTECH PARK	
City:	SINGAPORE	
State/Country:	SINGAPORE	
Postal Code:	618305	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 10

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	17038034
Application Number:	15087669
Application Number:	12440790
Application Number:	13607120
Application Number:	13145652
Application Number:	12162444
Application Number:	13143563
Application Number:	11658829
Application Number:	12738843
Application Number:	10531007

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 7816635760

Email: rita.sullivan@revvity.com

Correspondent Name: Rita Sullivan
Address Line 1: 940 Winter St

Address Line 4: Waltham, MASSACHUSETTS 02451

PATENT REEL: 066866 FRAME: 0641

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Rita Sullivan
SIGNATURE:	Rita Sullivan
DATE SIGNED:	03/21/2024

Total Attachments: 1

source=Revvity Singapore - Certificate Confirming Incorporation of Company dated 1 Jun 2023#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 066866 FRAME: 0642



Certificate Confirming Incorporation of Company

THIS CERTIFICATE IS PRESENTED TO

REVVITY SINGAPORE PTE. LTD.

(name change effective from 01 Jun 2023)

OF UEN

199707113D

The company was incorporated under the Companies Act 1967, on and from 14 Oct 1997, and is a PRIVATE COMPANY LIMITED BY SHARES.

THE COMPANY WAS FORMERLY KNOWN AS:

Previous Name(s) **Effective From**

PERKINELMER SINGAPORE PTE. LTD. PERKINELMER SINGAPORE PTE LTD

20 Oct 2008 25 Oct 1999

Only the 5 most recent former names are listed. Any change in name effected before 13 Jan 2003 will not be listed.



TAN YONG TAT ASST REGISTRAR OF COMPANIES & BUSINESS NAMES **ACCOUNTING AND CORPORATE REGULATORY AUTHORITY SINGAPORE**

RECEIPT NO. : ACRA230601177269 : 01 JUN 2023

DATE RECORDED: 03/21/2024

Verify Document Instantly

Check if this document is issued by ACRA.

https://www.acratrustbar.gov.sg/v erify/bztpeouzpp

PATENT

REEL: 066866 FRAME: 0643

